



Cupcake, Triple Chocolate, Large, 2.9 oz.

Product Details:

Item Number: 608070	Kosher: Yes
Pack Size: 48/2.9 oz.	Meal Contribution:
Serving Per Case: 48	Class: Always Available
Net Weight: 8.78 lbs.	Shelf Life: 12 Months Frozen /14 Days (Ambient)
	Temperature Class: Frozen
	Cook State: Fully Cooked
Sales Price Per: NA	GTIN-12 UPC: 7 70981 49301 3
Case Price: NA	GTIN-14: 1 07 70981 49301 2

Ingredients:

ICING SUGAR (SUGAR, CORNSTARCH), SUGAR, WATER, BLEACHED ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), SOYBEAN AND/OR CANOLA OIL, CHOCOLATE FLAVORED FILLING (WATER, SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, MODIFIED CORNSTARCH, COCOA POWER [PROCESSED WITH ALKALI], COLOR [CARAMEL, TITANIUM DIOXIDE], SODIUM ACID SULFATE, SALT, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, POTASSIUM SORBATE [PRESERVATIVE], AGAR-AGAR), EGGS, VEGETABLE OIL SHORTENING (CANOLA OIL, PALM OIL, PALM KERNEL OIL, MONOGLYCERIDES, POLYSORBATE 60), COCOA POWDER (PROCESSED WITH ALKALI), CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, MARGARINE (SOYBEAN OIL, PALM OIL, WATER, SALT, WHEY [MILK], SOYBEAN LECITHIN, MONOGLYCERIDES, NATURAL FLAVOR, ANNATTO EXTRACT [COLOR], VITAMIN A PALMITATE, VITAMIN D3), BUTTER (CREAM, SALT), MODIFIED CORNSTARCH, INVERT SUGAR, NONFAT DRY MILK, WHEY (MILK), CORN SYRUP, CHOCOLATE SPRINKLES (SUGAR, UNSWEETENED CHOCOLATE, COCOA POWDER [PROCESSED WITH ALKALI], MILK FAT, SOYBEAN LECITHIN, NATURAL FLAVOR), MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, LEAVENING BLEND (SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, SODIUM BICARBONATE, CORNSTARCH, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE, CALCIUM SULFATE), SALT, EMULSIFIER (PROPYLENE GLYCOL MONO- AND DIESTERS OF FATS AND FATTY ACIDS, MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, SOYBEAN LECITHIN, CITRIC ACID [PRESERVATIVE]), NATURAL FLAVOR, SOYBEAN LECITHIN.

Allergen Statement:

Egg, Wheat, Milk, and Soybean, And may contain tree nuts

Nutrition Facts

This is a representation of the nutritional label. The nutritional label on the product may vary.

Serving Size 2.9 oz.

Amount Per Serving

Calories **340**

% Daily Value *

Total Fat 19g **24%**

Saturated Fat 6g **40%**

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 30mg **10%**

Sodium 230mg **10%**

Total Carbohydrate 40g **15%**

Dietary Fiber 2g **7%**

Total Sugars 30g

Incl. Added Sugars 30g **60%**

Protein 3g **-**

Vitamin D **-**

Calcium 30mg **2%**

Iron 2.6mg **15%**

Potassium 160mg **4%**

* The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

National Food Group

Email: info@nationalfoodgroup.com . **Direct:** 800.886.6866

Fax: 248.669.3000

46820 Magellan Dr., Suite A, Novi, MI 48377-2454

www.nationalfoodgroup.com . **Call Toll Free:** 800.886.6866



Cupcake, Triple Chocolate, Large, 2.9 oz.

Preparation and Additional Information:

Instructions for Preparation and Cooking:

Shelf Life =14 days

Logistics Information:

Gross Weight: 10.99 lbs

Case Dimensions: 20.5625 X 14.1875 X 7.625

Pallet Count: 45

Cube: 1.287

Block and Tier: 5 and 9

The information provided above is, to the knowledge of National Food Group, true and accurate based on information provided to National Food Group; provided that National Food Group does not make any express or implied warranties with respect to any such information shall have no liability for any inaccuracies contained in any such information.

National Food Group

Email: info@nationalfoodgroup.com . **Direct:** 800.886.6866

Fax: 248.669.3000

46820 Magellan Dr., Suite A, Novi, MI 48377-2454

www.nationalfoodgroup.com . **Call Toll Free:** 800.886.6866